
500X

1.6 E-Torq 110hp

1598

POP

5ŪǶǳǱ

ǦǨǯǩǫǯǪ

12.957,50

ǞȋȌŭŬ ȉŮŰŬűȌȍǼȎ 150,00

ǞȋȌŭŬ ɸȍȌŮŰȌȆȉŬůǿŬȎ & ɸŬȍǼŭȌůȄȎ73,72

334.130.2 ǦǥǴǫǬǪ ǵǫǮǪ

008 ǬǨǯǵǳǫǬǱ ǬǭǨǫǧǹǮǥ ŪǶǳǹǯ ǮǨ ǵǪǭǨǷǨǫǳǫǴǮǱ STD 008

011 ǵǫǮǱǯǫ ǳǶŪǮǫǩǱǮǨǯǱ ǬǥŪ' ǶǸǱǴ STD 011

023 ǲǫǴǹ ǪǭǨǬǵǳǫǬǥ ǲǥǳǥŪǶǳǥ STD 023

025 AIR CONDITION STD 025

028 ǨǮǲǳǱǴ ǪǭǨǬǵǳǫǬǥ ǲǥǳǥŪǶǳǥ STD 028

041 ǪǭǨǬǵǳǫǬǥ ǳǶŪǮǫǩǱǮǨǯǱǫ Ǭǥǫ ŪǨǳǮǥǫǯǱǮǨǯǱǫ ǨǰǹǵǨǳǫǬǱǫ ǬǥŪǳǨūǵǨǴSTD 041

097 ǲǳǱǦǱǭǨǫǴ ǱǮǫǷǭǪǴ ǮǨ ǭǨǫǵǱǶǳũǫǥ CORNERINGOPT 155,28 097

112 ǵǫǮǱǯǫ ǮǨ ǪǭǨǬǵǳǫǬǪ ǶǲǱǦǱǪŪǪǴǪ STD 112

320 ǧǨǳǮǥǵǫǯǱ ǵǫǮǱǯǫ --- 320

339 ŪǪǬǪ ǴǵǪǯ ǲǭǥǵǪ ǵǱǶ ǬǥŪǫǴǮǥǵǱǴ ǵǱǶ ǴǶǯǱǧǪũǱǶ--- 339

392 ESP / HILL HOLDER / ASR / MSR STD 392

406 ǥǵǴǥǭǫǯǨǴ ǩǥǯǵǨǴ 16'' ǮǨ ǨǭǥǴǵǫǬǥ 215/60 R16STD 406

40H ǲǫǴǹ ǥǯǥǧǫǲǭǱǶǮǨǯǥ ǬǥŪǫǴǮǥǵǥ 40/60 STD 40H

416 CRUISE CONTROL STD 416

421 ǩǥǯǵǨǴ ǥǭǱǶǮǫǯǫǱǶ 16'' ǮǨ ǨǭǥǴǵǫǬǥ 215/60 R16OPT 388,20 421

450 ǬǥŪǫǴǮǥ ǱǧǪũǱǶ ǳǶŪǮǫǩǱǮǨǯǱ ǬǥŪ'ǶǸǱǴ STD 450

4YD ǨǰǹǵǨǳǫǬǱǫ ǬǥŪǳǨūǵǨǴ ǴǨ ǮǥǶǳǱ ǷǳǹǮǥ STD 4YD

500 ǥǨǳǱǴǥǬǱǴ ǱǧǪũǱǶ STD 500

502 ǥǨǳǱǴǥǬǱǴ ǴǶǯǱǧǪũǱǶ STD 502

505 ǲǭǨǶǳǫǬǱǫ ǥǨǳǱǴǥǬǱǫ STD 505

511 3Ȍ ǲǳǱǴǬǨūǥǭǱ ǲǫǴǹ ǬǥŪǫǴǮǥǵǹǯ OPT 77,64 511

5DD ǨǲǫǭǱũǨǥǴ ǱǧǪũǪǴǪǴ (DRIVING MOOD SELECTOR)--- 5DD

5B2 ǬǱǬǬǫǯǱ PASSIONE OPT 271,74 5B2

5CA ǭǨǶǬǱ GELATO OPT 271,74 5CA

5CK ǮǥǶǳǱ CINEMA OPT 271,74 5CK

5DM ǮǲǨǩ CAPPUCCINO OPT 0,00 5DM

5DN ũǬǳǫ ARGENTO OPT 427,02 5DN

5DP ǮǲǭǨ VENEZIA --- 5DP

5DR ǮǲǭǨ JEANS --- 5DR

5DS BRONZE DONATELLO --- 5DS

5DT ũǬǳǫ MODA OPT 427,02 5DT

5FB ǩǥǯǵǨǴ ǥǭǱǶǮǫǯǫǱǶ 16'' ǮǨ ǨǭǥǴǵǫǬǥ 215/60 R16OPT 388,20 5FB

614 ǥǨǳǱǴǥǬǱǫ ǵǶǲǱǶ "ǬǱǶǳǵǫǯǥ" STD 614

709 ǷǨǫǳǫǴǵǪǳǫǥ ǪǷǱǴǶǴǵǪǮǥǵǱǴ ǴǵǱ ǵǫǮǱǯǫ STD 709

734 ũǥǯǵǩǱǫ ǴǵũǬǳǥǵǪǴǪǴ ǥǯǵǫǬǨǫǮǨǯǹǯ ǴǵǱ ǲǱǳǵǮǲǥũǬǥǩOPT 15,06 734

7B2 ǴǶǴǵǪǮǥ ǲǥǳǥǬǱǭǱǶŪǪǴǪǴ ǲǫǨǴǪǴ ǨǭǥǴǵǫǬǹǯ (TPMS)STD 7B2

7ǦǶǴǶǴǵǪǮǥ UCONNECT (VP1) ǮǨ ŪǶǳǥ USB, AUX, BLUETOOTHSTD 7ǦǶ

803 ǨūǨǧǳǫǬǱǴ ǵǳǱǷǱǴ ǮǫǬǳǹǯ ǧǫǥǴǵǥǴǨǹǯ OPT 77,64 803

923 ǲǫǴǹ ǥǨǳǱǵǱǮǪ STD 923

976 ǨǰǹǵǨǳǫǬǱǫ ǬǥŪǳǨūǵǨǴ ǦǥǮǮǨǯǱǫ ǴǵǱ ǷǳǹǮǥ ǵǱǶ ǥǮǥǰǹǮǥǵǱǴ--- 976

980 ǳǨǩǨǳǦǥ ǬǥǯǱǯǫǬǹǯ ǧǫǥǴǵǥǴǨǹǯ OPT 155,28 980

989 Ǭǫǵ ǬǥǲǯǫǴǵǱǶ OPT 38,82 989

BNS ELECTRONIC ROLL OVER MITIGATION STD BNS

JAY TRIP COMPUTER ǮǨ ǱŪǱǯǪ TFT 3.5'' (ǮǱǯǱǷǳǹǮǱ DISPLAY) STD JAY

JEG ǵǥǮǲǭǱ ǦǥǮǮǨǯǱ ǴǵǱ ǷǳǹǮǥ ǵǱǶ ǥǮǥǰǹǮǥǵǱǴ STD JEG
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500X 500X 500X

1.4 Multiair 140hp 1.4 Multiair 140hp 1.4 Multiair 140hp

1368 1368 1368

POP STAR LOUNGE CITY CROSS

5ŪǶǳǱ 5ŪǶǳǱ 5ŪǶǳǱ

ǦǨǯǩǫǯǪ ǦǨǯǩǫǯǪ ǦǨǯǩǫǯǪ

15.196,02 16.174,93 15.949,03

ǞȋȌŭŬ ȉŮŰŬűȌȍǼȎ 150,00 150,00 150,00

ǞȋȌŭŬ ɸȍȌŮŰȌȆȉŬůǿŬȎ & ɸŬȍǼŭȌůȄȎ73,72 73,72 73,72

334.332.2 334.532.2 334.432.2 ǦǥǴǫǬǪ ǵǫǮǪ

008 ǬǨǯǵǳǫǬǱ ǬǭǨǫǧǹǮǥ ŪǶǳǹǯ ǮǨ ǵǪǭǨǷǨǫǳǫǴǮǱSTD STD STD 008

011 ǵǫǮǱǯǫ ǳǶŪǮǫǩǱǮǨǯǱ ǬǥŪ' ǶǸǱǴ STD STD STD 011

018 ǥǭǱǶǮǫǯǨǯǫǥ ǮǥǳǴǲǫǨ ŪǶǳǹǯ (ǨǮǲǳǱǴ - ǲǫǴǹ)--- OPT --- 150,60 018

023 ǲǫǴǹ ǪǭǨǬǵǳǫǬǥ ǲǥǳǥŪǶǳǥ STD STD STD 023

025 AIR CONDITION STD --- STD 025

028 ǨǮǲǳǱǴ ǪǭǨǬǵǳǫǬǥ ǲǥǳǥŪǶǳǥ STD STD STD 028

041
ǪǭǨǬǵǳǫǬǥ ǳǶŪǮǫǩǱǮǨǯǱǫ Ǭǥǫ ŪǨǳǮǥǫǯǱǮǨǯǱǫ ǨǰǹǵǨǳǫǬǱǫ 

ǬǥŪǳǨūǵǨǴ
STD STD STD 041

070 ǲǫǴǹ ǴǬǱǶǳǥ ǬǳǶǴǵǥǭǭǥ OPT OPT OPT 188,25 070

08H
ǲǥǬǨǵǱ COMFORT: ǨǮǲǳǱǴ ǶǲǱǦǳǥǷǫǱǯǫǱ, 3o ǲǫǴǹ 

ǲǳǱǴǬǨūǥǭǱ, CARGO FLOOR, ǪǭǨǬǵǳǫǬǪ ǱǴūǻǫǬǪ ǳǶŪǮǫǴǪ 

ǬǥŪǫǴǮǥǵǱǴ ǱǧǪũǱǶ, ǲǥǵǥǬǫǥ (132+511+256+623+CLE)

OPT OPT OPT 301,20 08H

08J

ǲǥǬǨǵǱ ELECTRIC: ǪǭǨǬǵǳǫǬǥ ǳǶŪǮǫǩǱǮǨǯǱ ǬǥŪǫǴǮǥ 

ǴǶǯǱǧǪũǱǶ (8 ǳǶŪǮǫǴǨǫǴ), ǪǭǨǬǵǳǫǬǥ ǳǶŪǮǫǩǱǮǨǯǱ ǬǥŪǫǴǮǥ 

ǱǧǪũǱǶ (8 ǳǶŪǮǫǴǨǫǴ), 3Ȍ ǲǳǱǴǬǨūǥǭǱ ǲǫǴǹ ǬǥŪǫǴǮǥǵǹǯ, 

ǲǥǵǥǬǫǥ, CARGO FLOOR  (4GQ+JPR+511+CLE+256)

--- OPT --- 753,01 08J

08L
ǲǥǬǨǵǱ LIGHTS: ǨǮǲǳǱǴ ǲǳǱǦǱǭǨǫǴ XENON, ǧǫǥǬǳǫǵǫǬǱǴ 

ūǹǵǫǴǮǱǴ ǬǥǮǲǫǯǥǴ (230+LCJ)
--- OPT --- 753,01 08L

08M
ǲǥǬǨǵǱ TECH I: ǥǶǵǱǮǥǵǱǴ ǧǫǩǹǯǫǬǱǴ ǬǭǫǮǥǵǫǴǮǱǴ, KEYLESS 

ENTRY & KEYLESS GO, ǥǯǵǫǬǭǨǲǵǫǬǱ ǴǶǴǵǪǮǥ (140+GXD+LSB) 
OPT --- OPT 564,76 08M

08N
ǲǥǬǨǵǱ TECH II: ǪǭǨǬǵǳǫǬǥ ǥǯǥǧǫǲǭǱǶǮǨǯǱǫ ǨǰǹǵǨǳǫǬǱǫ 

ǬǥŪǳǨūǵǨǴ, KEYLESS ENTRY & KEYLESS GO, ǥǯǵǫǬǭǨǲǵǫǬǱ 

ǴǶǴǵǪǮǥ (341+GXD+LSB)

--- OPT --- 376,51 08N

08P
ǲǥǬǨǵǱ CITY: ǬǥǮǨǳǥ ǱǲǫǴŪǱǲǱǳǨǫǥǴ, ǪǭǨǬǵǳǫǬǥ 

ǥǯǥǧǫǲǭǱǶǮǨǯǱǫ ǨǰǹǵǨǳǫǬǱǫ ǬǥŪǳǨūǵǨǴ, ǲǫǴǹ ǥǫǴŪǪǵǪǳǨǴ 

ǴǵǥŪǮǨǶǴǪǴ (316+341+508)

OPT --- OPT 414,16 08P

08Q
ǲǥǬǨǵǱ ACTIVE DRIVING: LANE ASSIST, BLIND SPOT ASSIST, 

BRAKE CONTROL (4JA+XAN+6DC)
OPT --- OPT 753,01 08Q

08S
ǲǥǬǨǵǱ STYLE: ǮǥǶǳǨǴ Ǯǥǵ ǩǥǯǵǨǴ ǥǭǱǶǮǫǯǫǱǶ 17'', ǲǭǨǶǳǫǬǥ 

ǮǥǳǴǲǫǨ ŪǶǳǹǯ (68P+018)
--- OPT --- 225,90 08S

08U
ǲǥǬǨǵǱ LEATHER: ǧǨǳǮǥǵǫǯǱ ǴǥǭǱǯǫ, ǲǫǴǹ ǧǨǳǮǥǵǫǯǥ ǲǥǯǨǭ 

ŪǶǳǹǯ, 3Ȍ ǲǫǴǹ ǲǳǱǴǬǨūǥǭǱ (211+784+511)
OPT OPT OPT 978,92 08U

097 ǲǳǱǦǱǭǨǫǴ ǱǮǫǷǭǪǴ ǮǨ ǭǨǫǵǱǶǳũǫǥ CORNERINGSTD STD STD 097

0A9

ǲǥǬǨǵǱ BUSINESS: ǨǮǲǳǱǴ ǶǲǱǦǳǥǷǫǱǯǫǱ, ǥǶǵǱǮǥǵǱǴ ǧǫ-

ǩǹǯǫǬǱǴ ǬǭǫǮǥǵǫǴǮǱǴ, ǲǫǴǹ ǥǫǴŪǪǵǪǳǨǴ ǴǵǥŪǮǨǶǴǪǴ, 

ǴǶǴǵǪǮǥ UCONNECT NAVI 7'' DAB, ǲǶǰǫǧǥ, KEYLESS ENTRY - 

KEYLESS GO, ǱǴūǶǺǬǪ ǳǶŪǮǫǴǪ ǬǥŪǫǴǮǥǵǱǴ ǱǧǪũǱǶ   

(132+140+508+623+UGE+RS9+GXD+JFA)

OPT --- OPT 903,61 0A9

112 ǵǫǮǱǯǫ ǮǨ ǪǭǨǬǵǳǫǬǪ ǶǲǱǦǱǪŪǪǴǪ STD STD STD 112

132 ǨǮǲǳǱǴ ǶǲǱǦǳǥǷǫǱǯǫǱ --- STD --- 132

140 ǥǶǵǱǮǥǵǱǴ ǧǫǩǹǯǫǬǱǴ ǬǭǫǮǥǵǫǴǮǱǴ OPT STD OPT 376,51 140

256 CARGO FLOOR OPT OPT OPT 150,60 256

320 ǧǨǳǮǥǵǫǯǱ ǵǫǮǱǯǫ STD STD STD 320

339 ŪǪǬǪ ǴǵǪǯ ǲǭǥǵǪ ǵǱǶ ǬǥŪǫǴǮǥǵǱǴ ǵǱǶ ǱǧǪũǱǶOPT OPT OPT 15,06 339

357 ǮǥǶǳǨǴ ǮǲǥǳǨǴ ǱǳǱūǪǴ OPT OPT OPT 188,25 357

392 ESP / HILL HOLDER / ASR / MSR STD STD STD 392

400 ǪǭǨǬǵǳǫǬǥ ǥǯǱǫũǱǮǨǯǪ ǱǳǱūǪ OPT OPT OPT 753,01 400

40H ǲǫǴǹ ǥǯǥǧǫǲǭǱǶǮǨǯǥ ǬǥŪǫǴǮǥǵǥ 40/60 STD STD STD 40H

409 OFF ROAD ǲǳǱūǶǭǥǬǵǪǳǨǴ ME ǲǳǱǴǵǥǵǨǶǵǫǬǨǴ ǲǱǧǫǨǴ--- --- STD 409

412 ADAPTIVE CRUISE CONTROL OPT OPT OPT 0,00 412

416 CRUISE CONTROL STD STD STD 416

421 ǩǥǯǵǨǴ ǥǭǱǶǮǫǯǫǱǶ 16'' ǮǨ ǨǭǥǴǵǫǬǥ 215/60 R16OPT --- --- 150,60 421

433 ǩǥǯǵǨǴ ǥǭǱǶǮǫǯǫǱǶ 17'' OFF ROAD ǮǨ ǨǭǥǴǵǫǬǥ 215/55 R17--- --- STD 433

439 ǩǥǯǵǨǴ ǥǭǱǶǮǫǯǫǱǶ 18'' ǮǨ ǨǭǥǴǵǫǬǥ 225/45 R18--- OPT --- 376,51 439

452 ǨǮǲǳǱǴ ŪǨǳǮǥǫǯǱǮǨǯǥ ǬǥŪǫǴǮǥǵǥ --- OPT --- 225,90 452

454 ǬǥŪǫǴǮǥ ǴǶǯǱǧǪũǱǶ ǳǶŪǮǫǩǱǮǨǯǱ ǬǥŪ'ǶǸǱǴOPT OPT OPT 75,30 454

4AY ǩǥǯǵǨǴ ǥǭǱǶǮǫǯǫǱǶ 18'' OFF ROAD ǮǨ ǨǭǥǴǵǫǬǥ 225/45 R18--- --- OPT 376,51 4AY

450 ǬǥŪǫǴǮǥ ǱǧǪũǱǶ ǳǶŪǮǫǩǱǮǨǯǱ ǬǥŪ'ǶǸǱǴ STD STD STD 450

4HV ǨǴǹǵǨǳǫǬǪ ǵǥǲǨǵǴǥǳǫǥ ǶūǥǴǮǥǵǱǴ ǮǨ ǬǱǮǮǥǵǫA ǧǨǳǮǥǵǱǴ--- STD STD 4HV

4JA LANE ASSIST --- STD --- 4JA

4JF ǪǷǱǴǶǴǵǪǮǥ HI-FI ǦǶ ǦǨǥǵS ǮǨ SUBWOOFEROPT OPT OPT 376,51 4JF

4MQ ǨǲǫǷǳǹǮǫǹǮǨǯǪ ũǳǥǮǮǪ ǲǥǳǥŪǶǳǹǯ OPT OPT --- 188,25 4MQ

4TU ǥǴǪǮǫ ǲǳǱǴǵǥǵǨǶǵǫǬǨǴ ǲǱǧǫǨǴ --- --- OPT 70,62 4TU

500 ǥǨǳǱǴǥǬǱǴ ǱǧǪũǱǶ STD STD STD 500

502 ǥǨǳǱǴǥǬǱǴ ǴǶǯǱǧǪũǱǶ STD STD STD 502

505 ǲǭǨǶǳǫǬǱǫ ǥǨǳǱǴǥǬǱǫ STD STD STD 505

508 ǲǫǴǹ ǥǫǴŪǪǵǪǳǨǴ ǴǵǥŪǮǨǶǴǪǴ OPT STD OPT 188,25 508

511 3Ȍ ǲǳǱǴǬǨūǥǭǱ ǲǫǴǹ ǬǥŪǫǴǮǥǵǹǯ OPT --- OPT 75,30 511

5A5 ǨǰǹǵǨǳǫǬǥ ǲǱǮǱǭǥ ǴǨ ǴǬǱǶǳǱ ǴǥǵǫǯǨ ǷǳǹǮǥ --- --- STD 5A5

5ǥ6ǩǥǯǵǨǴ ǥǭǱǶǮǫǯǫǱǶ 18'' OFF ROAD ǮǨ ǨǭǥǴǵǫǬǥ 225/45 R18--- OPT --- 376,51 5ǥ6
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5C5
ǲǥǬǨǵǱ VISIBILITY: ǥǫǴŪǪǵǪǳǥǴ ūǹǵǹǯ, ǥǫǴŪǪǵǪǳǥǴ ǦǳǱǷǪǴ, 

ǨǴǹǵǨǳǫǬǱǴ ǪǭǨǬǵǳǱǷǳǹǮǫǬǱǴ ǬǥŪǳǨūǵǪǴ (051+347+410)
OPT OPT OPT 225,90 5C5

5DD ǨǲǫǭǱũǨǥǴ ǱǧǪũǪǴǪǴ (DRIVING MOOD SELECTOR)--- --- --- 5DD

5DE ǴǶǴǵǪǮǥ START & STOP STD STD STD 5DE

5FB ǩǥǯǵǨǴ ǥǭǱǶǮǫǯǫǱǶ 16'' ǮǨ ǨǭǥǴǵǫǬǥ 215/60 R16STD --- --- 5FB

5B2 ǬǱǬǬǫǯǱ PASSIONE OPT OPT OPT 263,55 5B2

5CA ǭǨǶǬǱ GELATO OPT OPT OPT 263,55 5CA

5CK ǮǥǶǳǱ CINEMA OPT OPT OPT 263,55 5CK

5DM ǮǲǨǩ CAPPUCCINO OPT OPT OPT 0,00 5DM

5DN ũǬǳǫ ARGENTO OPT OPT OPT 414,16 5DN

5DP ǮǲǭǨ VENEZIA OPT OPT OPT 414,16 5DP

5DR ǮǲǭǨ JEANS OPT OPT OPT 414,16 5DR

5DS BRONZE DONATELLO OPT OPT OPT 414,16 5DS

5DT ũǬǳǫ MODA OPT OPT OPT 414,16 5DT

61P ǬǱǬǬǫǯǱ AMORE OPT OPT OPT 1.129,52 61P

614 ǥǨǳǱǴǥǬǱǫ ǵǶǲǱǶ "ǬǱǶǳǵǫǯǥ" STD STD STD 614

68P ǩǥǯǵǨǴ ǥǭǱǶǮǫǯǫǱǶ ǮǥǶǳǨǴ Ǯǥǵ 17'' ǮǨ ǨǭǥǴǵǫǬǥ 215/55 R17OPT --- --- 376,51 68P

68P ǩǥǯǵǨǴ ǥǭǱǶǮǫǯǫǱǶ ǮǥǶǳǨǴ Ǯǥǵ 17'' ǮǨ ǨǭǥǴǵǫǬǥ 215/55 R17--- OPT --- 150,60 68P

6Q2
ǴǶǴǵǪǮǥ UCONNECT (VP2), TOUCH SCREEN 7'', BLUETOOTH, 

ŪǶǳǥ USB Ǭǥǫ ǷǨǫǳǫǴǵǪǳǫǥ ǴǵǱ ǵǫǮǱǯǫ   
STD STD STD 6Q2

6T1 ǵǥǮǲǭǱ ǴǨ ǴǬǱǶǳǱ Ǯǥǵ ǷǳǹǮǥ --- --- STD 6T1

710 TRIP COMPUTER ǮǨ ǱŪǱǯǪ TFT 3.5'' (ǨũǷǳǹǮǱ DISPLAY) --- STD --- 710

734 ũǥǯǵǩǱǫ ǴǵũǬǳǥǵǪǴǪǴ ǥǯǵǫǬǨǫǮǨǯǹǯ ǴǵǱ ǲǱǳǵǮǲǥũǬǥǩOPT OPT OPT 15,06 734

7B2 ǴǶǴǵǪǮǥ ǲǥǳǥǬǱǭǱǶŪǪǴǪǴ ǲǫǨǴǪǴ ǨǭǥǴǵǫǬǹǯ (TPMS)STD STD STD 7B2

802 ǷǳǹǮǥ ǵǳǫǲǭǪǴ ǨǲǫǴǵǳǹǴǪǴ ǬǫǵǳǫǯǱ AMALFIOPT OPT OPT 1.129,52 802

803 ǨūǨǧǳǫǬǱǴ ǵǳǱǷǱǴ ǮǫǬǳǹǯ ǧǫǥǴǵǥǴǨǹǯ OPT OPT OPT 75,30 803

8CZ ǲǳǥǴǫǯǱ Ǯǥǵ ǷǳǹǮǥ OPT OPT OPT 1.129,52 8CZ

923 ǲǫǴǹ ǥǨǳǱǵǱǮǪ STD STD STD 923

947 ǨǲǫǷǳǹǮǫǹǮǨǯǪ ǥǲǱǭǪǰǪ ǨǰǥǵǮǫǴǪǴ OPT OPT --- 75,30 947

976
ǨǰǹǵǨǳǫǬǱǫ ǬǥŪǳǨūǵǨǴ ǦǥǮǮǨǯǱǫ ǴǵǱ ǷǳǹǮǥ ǵǱǶ 

ǥǮǥǰǹǮǥǵǱǴ
STD STD STD 976

980 ǳǨǩǨǳǦǥ ǬǥǯǱǯǫǬǹǯ ǧǫǥǴǵǥǴǨǹǯ OPT OPT OPT 150,60 980

989 Ǭǫǵ ǬǥǲǯǫǴǵǱǶ OPT OPT OPT 37,65 989

9GF ǩǥǯǵǨǴ ǥǭǱǶǮǫǯǫǱǶ 17'' ǮǨ ǨǭǥǴǵǫǬǥ 215/55 R17OPT STD --- 376,51 9GF

9LE
ǲǥǬǨǵǱ ACTIVE DRIVING: ǬǥǮǨǳǥ ǱǲǫǴŪǱǲǱǳǨǫǥǴ, BLIND SPOT 

ASSIST, BRAKE CONTROL (316+XAN+6DC)
--- OPT --- 753,01 9LE

9YB ǲǳǱǴǵǥǵǨǶǵǫǬǨǴ ǲǱǧǫǨǴ ǴǨ ǥǯŪǳǥǬǫ ǷǳǹǮǥ--- --- STD 9YB

9Z3 ǧǫǥǬǳǫǵǫǬǱǴ ūǹǵǫǴǮǱǴ ǴǵǪ ǦǥǴǪ ǵǹǯ ŪǶǳǹǯOPT OPT OPT 75,30 9Z3

BNS ELECTRONIC ROLL OVER MITIGATION STD STD STD BNS

GNC ǲǭǥūǱǯǫǨǳǨǴ Ǵǵǥ ǴǬǫǥǧǫǥ ǱǧǪũǱǶ - ǴǶǯǱǧǪũǱǶOPT STD STD 37,65 GNC

JAY TRIP COMPUTER ǮǨ ǱŪǱǯǪ TFT 3.5'' (ǮǱǯǱǷǳǹǮǱ DISPLAY) STD --- STD JAY

JEG ǵǥǮǲǭǱ ǦǥǮǮǨǯǱ ǴǵǱ ǷǳǹǮǥ ǵǱǶ ǥǮǥǰǹǮǥǵǱǴSTD STD --- JEG

RS9 DIGITAL AUDIO BROADCAST (DAB) OPT OPT OPT 0,00 RS9

RSX 2Ȅ ŪǶǳǥ USB OPT OPT OPT 0,00 RSX

UGE ǴǶǴǵǪǮǥ UCONNECT NAVI 7'' OPT OPT OPT 451,81 UGE
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500X 500X

1.4 Multiair 140hp 1.4 Multiair 140hp

1368 1368

S-DESIGN (CITY) S-DESIGN (OFF ROAD)

5ŪǶǳǱ 5ŪǶǳǱ

ǦǨǯǩǫǯǪ ǦǨǯǩǫǯǪ

16.174,93 16.551,44

ǞȋȌŭŬ ȉŮŰŬűȌȍǼȎ 150,00 150,00

ǞȋȌŭŬ ɸȍȌŮŰȌȆȉŬůǿŬȎ & ɸŬȍǼŭȌůȄȎ73,72 73,72

334.932.2 334.832.2 ǦǥǴǫǬǪ ǵǫǮǪ

008 ǬǨǯǵǳǫǬǱ ǬǭǨǫǧǹǮǥ ŪǶǳǹǯ ǮǨ ǵǪǭǨǷǨǫǳǫǴǮǱSTD STD 008

011 ǵǫǮǱǯǫ ǳǶŪǮǫǩǱǮǨǯǱ ǬǥŪ' ǶǸǱǴ STD STD 011

018 ǥǭǱǶǮǫǯǨǯǫǥ ǮǥǳǴǲǫǨ ŪǶǳǹǯ (ǨǮǲǳǱǴ - ǲǫǴǹ)OPT OPT 150,60 018

023 ǲǫǴǹ ǪǭǨǬǵǳǫǬǥ ǲǥǳǥŪǶǳǥ STD STD 023

025 AIR CONDITION --- --- 025

028 ǨǮǲǳǱǴ ǪǭǨǬǵǳǫǬǥ ǲǥǳǥŪǶǳǥ STD STD 028

041
ǪǭǨǬǵǳǫǬǥ ǳǶŪǮǫǩǱǮǨǯǱǫ Ǭǥǫ ŪǨǳǮǥǫǯǱǮǨǯǱǫ ǨǰǹǵǨǳǫǬǱǫ 

ǬǥŪǳǨūǵǨǴ
STD STD 041

070 ǲǫǴǹ ǴǬǱǶǳǥ ǬǳǶǴǵǥǭǭǥ STD STD 070

08H
ǲǥǬǨǵǱ COMFORT: 3o ǲǫǴǹ ǲǳǱǴǬǨūǥǭǱ, CARGO FLOOR, 

ǪǭǨǬǵǳǫǬǪ ǱǴūǻǫǬǪ ǳǶŪǮǫǴǪ ǬǥŪǫǴǮǥǵǱǴ ǱǧǪũǱǶ, ǲǥǵǥǬǫǥ 

(511+256+623+CLE)

OPT OPT 301,20 08H

08J

ǲǥǬǨǵǱ ELECTRIC: ǪǭǨǬǵǳǫǬǥ ǳǶŪǮǫǩǱǮǨǯǱ ǬǥŪǫǴǮǥ 

ǴǶǯǱǧǪũǱǶ (8 ǳǶŪǮǫǴǨǫǴ), ǪǭǨǬǵǳǫǬǥ ǳǶŪǮǫǩǱǮǨǯǱ ǬǥŪǫǴǮǥ 

ǱǧǪũǱǶ (8 ǳǶŪǮǫǴǨǫǴ), 3Ȍ ǲǳǱǴǬǨūǥǭǱ ǲǫǴǹ ǬǥŪǫǴǮǥǵǹǯ, 

ǲǥǵǥǬǫǥ, CARGO FLOOR  (4GQ+JPR+511+CLE+256)

OPT OPT 753,01 08J

08P
ǲǥǬǨǵǱ CITY: ǬǥǮǨǳǥ ǱǲǫǴŪǱǲǱǳǨǫǥǴ, ǪǭǨǬǵǳǫǬǥ 

ǥǯǥǧǫǲǭǱǶǮǨǯǱǫ ǨǰǹǵǨǳǫǬǱǫ ǬǥŪǳǨūǵǨǴ, ǲǫǴǹ ǥǫǴŪǪǵǪǳǨǴ 

ǴǵǥŪǮǨǶǴǪǴ (316+341+508)

OPT OPT 414,16 08P

08Q
ǲǥǬǨǵǱ ACTIVE DRIVING: LANE ASSIST, BLIND SPOT ASSIST, 

BRAKE CONTROL (4JA+XAN+6DC)
OPT OPT 753,01 08Q

097 ǲǳǱǦǱǭǨǫǴ ǱǮǫǷǭǪǴ ǮǨ ǭǨǫǵǱǶǳũǫǥ CORNERINGSTD STD 097

112 ǵǫǮǱǯǫ ǮǨ ǪǭǨǬǵǳǫǬǪ ǶǲǱǦǱǪŪǪǴǪ STD STD 112

132 ǨǮǲǳǱǴ ǶǲǱǦǳǥǷǫǱǯǫǱ STD STD 132

140 ǥǶǵǱǮǥǵǱǴ ǧǫǩǹǯǫǬǱǴ ǬǭǫǮǥǵǫǴǮǱǴ STD STD 140

230 ǨǮǲǳǱǴ ǲǳǱǦǱǭǨǫǴ XENON STD STD 230

256 CARGO FLOOR OPT OPT 150,60 256

320 ǧǨǳǮǥǵǫǯǱ ǵǫǮǱǯǫ STD STD 320

339 ŪǪǬǪ ǴǵǪǯ ǲǭǥǵǪ ǵǱǶ ǬǥŪǫǴǮǥǵǱǴ ǵǱǶ ǱǧǪũǱǶOPT OPT 15,06 339

357 ǮǥǶǳǨǴ ǮǲǥǳǨǴ ǱǳǱūǪǴ OPT STD 188,25 357

392 ESP / HILL HOLDER / ASR / MSR STD STD 392

400 ǪǭǨǬǵǳǫǬǥ ǥǯǱǫũǱǮǨǯǪ ǱǳǱūǪ OPT OPT 753,01 400

40H ǲǫǴǹ ǥǯǥǧǫǲǭǱǶǮǨǯǥ ǬǥŪǫǴǮǥǵǥ 40/60 STD STD 40H

409 OFF ROAD ǲǳǱūǶǭǥǬǵǪǳǨǴ ME ǲǳǱǴǵǥǵǨǶǵǫǬǨǴ ǲǱǧǫǨǴ--- STD 409

412 ADAPTIVE CRUISE CONTROL OPT OPT 0,00 412

416 CRUISE CONTROL STD STD 416

450 ǬǥŪǫǴǮǥ ǱǧǪũǱǶ ǳǶŪǮǫǩǱǮǨǯǱ ǬǥŪ'ǶǸǱǴ STD STD 450

454 ǬǥŪǫǴǮǥ ǴǶǯǱǧǪũǱǶ ǳǶŪǮǫǩǱǮǨǯǱ ǬǥŪ'ǶǸǱǴOPT OPT 75,30 454

4HV ǨǴǹǵǨǳǫǬǪ ǵǥǲǨǵǴǥǳǫǥ ǶūǥǴǮǥǵǱǴ ǮǨ ǬǱǮǮǥǵǫA ǧǨǳǮǥǵǱǴSTD STD 4HV

4JF ǪǷǱǴǶǴǵǪǮǥ HI-FI ǦǶ ǦǨǥǵS ǮǨ SUBWOOFEROPT OPT 376,51 4JF

500 ǥǨǳǱǴǥǬǱǴ ǱǧǪũǱǶ STD STD 500

502 ǥǨǳǱǴǥǬǱǴ ǴǶǯǱǧǪũǱǶ STD STD 502

505 ǲǭǨǶǳǫǬǱǫ ǥǨǳǱǴǥǬǱǫ STD STD 505

508 ǲǫǴǹ ǥǫǴŪǪǵǪǳǨǴ ǴǵǥŪǮǨǶǴǪǴ OPT OPT 188,25 508

511 3Ȍ ǲǳǱǴǬǨūǥǭǱ ǲǫǴǹ ǬǥŪǫǴǮǥǵǹǯ OPT OPT 75,30 511

5A5 ǨǰǹǵǨǳǫǬǥ ǲǱǮǱǭǥ ǴǨ ǴǬǱǶǳǱ ǴǥǵǫǯǨ ǷǳǹǮǥ STD STD 5A5

5C5
ǲǥǬǨǵǱ VISIBILITY: ǥǫǴŪǪǵǪǳǥǴ ūǹǵǹǯ, ǥǫǴŪǪǵǪǳǥǴ ǦǳǱǷǪǴ, 

ǨǴǹǵǨǳǫǬǱǴ ǪǭǨǬǵǳǱǷǳǹǮǫǬǱǴ ǬǥŪǳǨūǵǪǴ (051+347+410)
OPT OPT 225,90 5C5

5DD ǨǲǫǭǱũǨǥǴ ǱǧǪũǪǴǪǴ (DRIVING MOOD SELECTOR)--- --- 5DD

5DE ǴǶǴǵǪǮǥ START & STOP STD STD 5DE

5CA ǭǨǶǬǱ GELATO OPT OPT 0,00 5CA

5CK ǮǥǶǳǱ CINEMA OPT OPT 0,00 5CK

5DR ǮǲǭǨ JEANS OPT OPT 0,00 5DR

5DS BRONZE DONATELLO OPT OPT 0,00 5DS

5DT ũǬǳǫ MODA OPT OPT 0,00 5DT

5KI

KIT S-DESIGN (ǴǬǱǶǳǨǴ ǨǲǫǷǳǹǮǫǹǴǨǫǴ ǴǨ ǬǥǭǶǮǮǥǵǥ 

ǨǰǹǵǨǳǫǬǹǯ ǬǥŪǳǨūǵǹǯ, ǮǥǴǬǥ, ǲǱǮǱǭǥ, ǲǭǨǶǳǫǬǥ 

ǧǫǥǬǱǴǮǪǵǫǬǥ, ǭǱũǱǵǶǲǥ 500 ǴǨ ǷǥǭǬǫǯǪ ǥǲǱǷǳǹǴǪ, ǴǬǱǶǳǱ 

ǨǴǹǵǨǳǫǬǱ ǵǱǶǯǨǭ)

STD STD 5KI

614 ǥǨǳǱǴǥǬǱǫ ǵǶǲǱǶ "ǬǱǶǳǵǫǯǥ" STD STD 614

6Q2
ǴǶǴǵǪǮǥ UCONNECT (VP2), TOUCH SCREEN 7'', BLUETOOTH, 

ŪǶǳǥ USB Ǭǥǫ ǷǨǫǳǫǴǵǪǳǫǥ ǴǵǱ ǵǫǮǱǯǫ   
STD STD 6Q2

6T1 ǵǥǮǲǭǱ ǴǨ ǴǬǱǶǳǱ Ǯǥǵ ǷǳǹǮǥ STD STD 6T1
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74A
ǩǥǯǵǨǴ ǥǭǱǶǮǫǯǫǱǶ 17'' ǴǬǱǶǳǨǴ S-DESIGN ǮǨ ǨǭǥǴǵǫǬǥ 

215/55 R17
STD STD 74A

7B2 ǴǶǴǵǪǮǥ ǲǥǳǥǬǱǭǱǶŪǪǴǪǴ ǲǫǨǴǪǴ ǨǭǥǴǵǫǬǹǯ (TPMS)STD STD 7B2

734 ũǥǯǵǩǱǫ ǴǵũǬǳǥǵǪǴǪǴ ǥǯǵǫǬǨǫǮǨǯǹǯ ǴǵǱ ǲǱǳǵǮǲǥũǬǥǩOPT OPT 15,06 734

803 ǨūǨǧǳǫǬǱǴ ǵǳǱǷǱǴ ǮǫǬǳǹǯ ǧǫǥǴǵǥǴǨǹǯ OPT OPT 75,30 803

8CZ ǲǳǥǴǫǯǱ APLI (MAT) OPT OPT 0,00 8CZ

923 ǲǫǴǹ ǥǨǳǱǵǱǮǪ STD STD 923

947 ǨǲǫǷǳǹǮǫǹǮǨǯǪ ǥǲǱǭǪǰǪ ǨǰǥǵǮǫǴǪǴ OPT --- 75,30 947

976
ǨǰǹǵǨǳǫǬǱǫ ǬǥŪǳǨūǵǨǴ ǦǥǮǮǨǯǱǫ ǴǵǱ ǷǳǹǮǥ ǵǱǶ 

ǥǮǥǰǹǮǥǵǱǴ
STD STD 976

980 ǳǨǩǨǳǦǥ ǬǥǯǱǯǫǬǹǯ ǧǫǥǴǵǥǴǨǹǯ OPT OPT 150,60 980

989 Ǭǫǵ ǬǥǲǯǫǴǵǱǶ OPT OPT 37,65 989

9RZ
ǩǥǯǵǨǴ ǥǭǱǶǮǫǯǫǱǶ 18'' ǴǬǱǶǳǨǴ S-DESIGN ǮǨ ǨǭǥǴǵǫǬǥ 

225/45 R18
OPT OPT 376,51 9RZ

9YB ǲǳǱǴǵǥǵǨǶǵǫǬǨǴ ǲǱǧǫǨǴ ǴǨ ǥǯŪǳǥǬǫ ǷǳǹǮǥ--- STD 9YB

9Z3 ǧǫǥǬǳǫǵǫǬǱǴ ūǹǵǫǴǮǱǴ ǴǵǪ ǦǥǴǪ ǵǹǯ ŪǶǳǹǯOPT OPT 75,30 9Z3

BNS ELECTRONIC ROLL OVER MITIGATION STD STD BNS

GNC ǲǭǥūǱǯǫǨǳǨǴ Ǵǵǥ ǴǬǫǥǧǫǥ ǱǧǪũǱǶ - ǴǶǯǱǧǪũǱǶOPT STD 37,65 GNC

JAY TRIP COMPUTER ǮǨ ǱŪǱǯǪ TFT 3.5'' (ǮǱǯǱǷǳǹǮǱ DISPLAY) STD STD JAY

RS9 DIGITAL AUDIO BROADCAST (DAB) OPT OPT 0,00 RS9

RSX 2Ȅ ŪǶǳǥ USB OPT OPT 0,00 RSX

UGE ǴǶǴǵǪǮǥ UCONNECT NAVI 7'' OPT OPT 527,11 UGE
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